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1 LEVY Jordan GP125 1 36.052 31.634 32.761 1:40.447 - - 130.3 7

2 AYARI Soheil GP250 1 37.143 31.260 32.849 1:41.252 0.805 0.805 129.2 6

3 LECOINTE Jean Paul GP250 2 37.368 30.999 32.967 1:41.334 0.887 0.082 129.1 11

4 BERTIN Guy GP250 3 36.773 31.503 33.073 1:41.349 0.902 0.015 129.1 9

5 ARNAL Philippe GP125 2 37.007 31.547 33.385 1:41.939 1.492 0.590 128.4 10

6 UNISSART Lancelot GP250 4 37.602 31.269 33.409 1:42.280 1.833 0.341 127.9 11

7 MARTINEZ Florent GP250 5 37.396 31.794 33.599 1:42.789 2.342 0.509 127.3 6

8 DOGUET Florian GP125 3 37.255 31.996 33.568 1:42.819 2.372 0.030 127.3 11

9 MERELLA Benjamin GP250 6 37.583 32.354 33.818 1:43.755 3.308 0.936 126.1 11

10 GOYET Antoine GP125 4 37.276 32.036 34.575 1:43.887 3.440 0.132 125.9 11

11 BASSEVILLE Pierre Antoine GP125 5 37.667 32.502 34.171 1:44.340 3.893 0.453 125.4 11

12 BUFALO Robert GP250 7 38.364 31.831 34.148 1:44.343 3.896 0.003 125.4 7

13 GUYONNET Pierre GP125 6 37.751 32.792 34.631 1:45.174 4.727 0.831 124.4 11

14 BLANC Quentin GP250 8 38.084 32.185 34.988 1:45.257 4.810 0.083 124.3 9

15 LEDUC Adrien GP125 7 37.923 32.996 34.453 1:45.372 4.925 0.115 124.2 11

16 PAGE Cédric GP125 8 37.987 32.980 34.788 1:45.755 5.308 0.383 123.7 9

17 SOUQUES Thomas GP125 9 37.970 33.340 34.540 1:45.850 5.403 0.095 123.6 9

18 BENETTO Stéphane GP250 9 38.770 32.789 34.428 1:45.987 5.540 0.137 123.5 10

19 MARINO Adriano GP250 10 38.318 33.065 34.838 1:46.221 5.774 0.234 123.2 8

20 GOYET Jean Pierre GP125 10 38.337 33.026 35.078 1:46.441 5.994 0.220 122.9 11

21 KREBS Jérôme GP250 11 39.365 33.071 34.295 1:46.731 6.284 0.290 122.6 11

22 JOUDART Thierry GP250 12 39.083 33.470 34.509 1:47.062 6.615 0.331 122.2 11

23 PACOU François GP125 11 38.697 34.179 34.503 1:47.379 6.932 0.317 121.9 10

24 ROCHEFORT Claude SP250 1 40.145 33.934 34.965 1:49.044 8.597 1.665 120.0 7

25 HUON DE PENANSTER Etienne GP250 13 39.627 33.928 36.038 1:49.593 9.146 0.549 119.4 6

26 LIEUTAUD Mario SP250 2 40.108 33.581 36.062 1:49.751 9.304 0.158 119.2 10

27 AUBOIRON Marc GP125 12 40.124 34.587 36.269 1:50.980 10.533 1.229 117.9 10

28 INIGO Jubindo GP250 14 40.548 34.372 36.102 1:51.022 10.575 0.042 117.9 4

29 MOISAN Philippe GP250 15 40.784 34.287 36.338 1:51.409 10.962 0.387 117.4 10

30 MOREL Jacques SP250 3 41.010 34.251 36.159 1:51.420 10.973 0.011 117.4 10

31 LAGOUTTE Roland GP125 13 39.713 35.876 36.419 1:52.008 11.561 0.588 116.8 10

32 BUTZBACH Thierry SP250 4 40.683 34.668 36.890 1:52.241 11.794 0.233 116.6 10

33 ZERBINI Fabio GP125 14 41.795 35.008 35.865 1:52.668 12.221 0.427 116.1 10

34 GSTALDER Bruno GP250 16 42.301 34.366 36.589 1:53.256 12.809 0.588 115.5 10

35 GEOFFROY Laurent GP125 15 40.890 36.097 37.465 1:54.452 14.005 1.196 114.3 9

36 MINGRET Léo GP125 16 42.087 35.888 37.368 1:55.343 14.896 0.891 113.4 10

37 SARAFIS Eric GP125 17 41.973 35.746 37.636 1:55.355 14.908 0.012 113.4 9

38 OROZKO José Manuel GP250 17 42.704 35.941 36.881 1:55.526 15.079 0.171 113.3 3

39 GOYET Romain GP125 18 41.536 36.445 37.579 1:55.560 15.113 0.034 113.2 8

40 NOBLEAUX Jean Marc GP125 19 42.447 35.989 37.989 1:56.425 15.978 0.865 112.4 5
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